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J3-E Pond Data

T I IT-I O_
o
o
O
O

Elevation  Stage Area  Capacit Total Capacity
Cay (ft-msl) (ft? (Acres) (ac-ft {ac-ft) Description
- 6521.4 0.0 0.000 0.00 0.00 Bottom of Pond
i 6522.0 0.6 0.84  0.25 0.25
TOP OF EMBANKMENT -
ELEV. 6537/ 6540 6524.0 2,6 1.28 2.12 2.37
C 6526.0 4.6 1.51 2.79 5.16
" - 6528.0 6.6 1.72 3.23 8.39
6535 6530.,0 8.6 2.11 3.83 12.22
EMERGENCY SPILLWAY ELEV. 6533.0 ad X — 6532.,0 10.6 2.52 4.63 16.85
05', MINUS 3" BEDDING —+&5¥ 07y’ s =
; - 6533.0 11.6 2.74 2.63 19.48 Emergency Spillway
ot | o N 6534.0 12.6 2.96 2.85 22.33
'_ C —-”C ' 6536.0 14.6 3.51 6.47 28.80
"RT. SCALE: ! =5 . i
RIZ. SCALE: |"= 50" 6837.5 16.1 4.16 5.75 34.55 Top of Dam
B !
i8' TOP OF EMBANKMENT — 6540
ELEV. 65375 -
— VARIABLE SLOPE 28’
— DEPENDING ON
, — MATERIAL
—— €535
EMERGENCY SPILLWAY E . FLOWLINE
_______ /_—ELEV. 6533.0 — oo ELEV. 6533.0 /
E $350300505e ‘
T653O ‘§‘ M @ 3‘
: NV
EMBANKMENT — — 0.5', MINUS 3" BEDDING
CATEGORY |y . iy
(B-—‘3} T6525 RIPRAP
- SECTION OF EMERGENCY SPILLWAY
= - NOT DRAWN TO SCALE

SECTION B - B'
VERT. SCALE:|"=5' 2




C
6550 ]
6548 —
] TOP OF EMBANKMENT
6540 —] ELEV. 6537.5
6535 —
- EMERGENCY SPILLWAY ELEV.
] 0.5', MINUS
i ]
2y SECTION ¢ —¢'
VERT, SCALE:["=5'
HORIZ..SCALE: |"=50'
6540f§ TOP OF
= ELEV,
6535 —
= EMER
- A4 LV
6530—
= EMBANKMENT
- CATEGORY
6525 (B—3)
6520
SECTION B - B

VERT, SCALE:1"=5'
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